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Notes

IP FLEXLED ROLL RGB 24V

50W, 5m, 48 LED/m, IP55

Article number
LED distance
Feed-in capability
Lamp included
Length

Width

Height

Net weight
Gross weight
Voltage
Protection class
Beam angle

Average lifespan

1000299
2.1cm
No

No

500 cm
1.8cm
0.5cm
0.525 kg
0.668 kg
24V DC
1

120 Degree

20000 Hours

Plastic coated flexible 24V DC LED RGB strip for outdoor usage. The
rear side is fitted with adhesive tape to make for simple installation. The
electrical connection of the strips available in several lengths is given by
a compatible 24V DC power supply via a 50 cm connection lead. With
protection class IP55, the strip is also suitable for outdoor use. A
separate controller is needed to control the RGB effects.
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