

## **IP FLEXLED ROLL RGB 24V**

50W, 5m, 48 LED/m, IP55



Article number	1000299		
LED distance	2.1 cm		
Feed-in capability	No		
Lamp included	No		
Length	500 cm		
Width	1.8 cm		
Height	0.5 cm		
Net weight	0.525 kg		
Gross weight	0.668 kg		
Voltage	24V DC		
Protection class	III		
Beam angle	120 Degree		
Average lifespan	20000 Hours		

Plastic coated flexible 24V DC LED RGB strip for outdoor usage. The rear side is fitted with adhesive tape to make for simple installation. The electrical connection of the strips available in several lengths is given by a compatible 24V DC power supply via a 50 cm connection lead. With protection class IP55, the strip is also suitable for outdoor use. A separate controller is needed to control the RGB effects.

Notes			